[

XV Gi¥

GASOLINE ENGINE

GASOLINE GENERATOR

WATER PUMP

DIESEL ENGINE

AIR-COOLED DIESEL ENGINE
AIR-COOLED DIESEL GENERATOR

GENERATOR PARTS

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

aMTREEHNRERA T
TAIZHOU LVYANG GARDEN MACHINE CO.LTD
dentk : ARTEAMHEEHRKGEETIX
Add:Pengjie Industrial Zone,Lugiao District,
Taizhou City,Zhejiang Province,China 318057
Tel:0086-0576-82900611 82748666
Fax:0086-0576-82900611 82748666
Web : www.tzZlymachine.com
Email : tzly-garden@vip.163.com
: zerohuang@tzlymachine.com
:Lee-LvYang@hotmail.com

&V Fi¥

Leadlng supplier of spare parts
for full range of Generators and
Engines

GENERATOR PARTS

TAIZHOU LVYANG GARDEN MACHINE CO.,LTD.




ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

i A AL

GASOLINE GENERATOR

ET950/650

L a3

BEhEE R (i} WA 0.7kg WA 0.9kg HEEE.1kg
starter assy Front panel Muffler 0. Tkg Muffler 0.9kg Muffler 1.1kg
NO:950-001 NC:950-002 NO:950-003 NO:950-004 NO:950-005
LY

y 8

ESA ) HaR(E) FiL AL 0 886203 B HLH #6202 HE(RE)
Right Crank case Left Crank case Frame rear 6203 Frame rear 6202 Cylinder (black)
NO:950-006 NO:950-007 NO:950-008 NO:850-009 NO:950-010
STEE (F) 8 3 ELpRE 4
Cylinder (gray) Crankshaft Cylinder head Cover cylinder Piston
NO:950-011 NO:950-012 NQ:950-013 NO:950-014 NO:850-015
EER EEH AEH #HERIT i i AT
Piston ring Piston pin Clip (Piston pin) inlet valve Fuel meter
NO:950-016 NO:950-017 NO:950-018 NO:950-019 NO:950-020
&
A% ek FeeikiEs RN WEE W
Fuel tank cap Fuel tap (Inner) Fuel tap (small) Fuel filter Fuel tank
N0O:950-021 NO:950-022 NO:950-023 NO:950-024 NO:850-025

o
FRM

ALk E&(58)
Shockproof foot Carburetor [ AL )
NO:950-026 NO:950-027

= =)
A f’\l
LR R L) i BR(ED) BEE(8UF-24UF)
Carburetor ( AL-Zn ) Carburetor { Zn ) Capa::mréEUF—MUF)
NO:950-028 NO:950-029 NO:950-030

L2

s T B

% 88(12UF-50UF) ik flk Bk
Capacitor (12UF-50UF) Plug Plug Plug Japanese plug
NO:950-031 NO:950-032 NO:950-033 NO:950-034 NO:950-035
— ! g p—
- RS — i . & -
BaliEE BR =L Sk (0F) B Sk ERIURREE (] ) EXSURERE (48 )
Japanese receptacle European plug( short) European plug European receptacle(blue)  Eurapean receptacle(red)
NO:950-036 NO:950-037 NO:850-038 NO:950-039 NO:950-040
EIRERE il R EiiES RGP K)
Multi-receptacle Universal plug Qvercurrent protector Switch QOvercurrent protector{small head)
NO:950-041 NO:950-042 0:950-043 NO:950-044 NO:950-05!
#iRE2510 #3510 TR VE R R Hiftgk(VE)
Rectifier2510 Rectifier3510 T Receptacle V Receptacle Battery charger wire(V)
NO:950-051 NO:950-062 NO:950-053 NO:950-054 NO:950-055
) £ ol Tl O
- o = ® N - ;
L v My
VAT BEME WirfEEe EHEES) EHRE)
Pbulrod adjusting Decompression spring Governor repair kit Connecting rod(golden) Connecting rod(black)
NO:950-061 950-062 NO:950-0863 -064 NO:950-085

%

HEH IR (/) BEHA(K)
Needle bearing(small) ~ Needle bearing(big)
NO:950-071 NO:950-072

=0 o

EHHEF ¢ 10 WA BRHR6004 %6203
Connectingrod dowel ¢ 10 Deep groove ball bearing 6004 Bearing 6203
NO:950-073 NO:950-074 NO:950-075

PAGED1/02



ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

Y
Y 5 _——
Jir i g |
= - >
N P @ g = B
EF T 2 MG x 20 EZREMEx 10 EZREMox 45 AAEE RR(E) | Tes(EEy AR i
Stator Rotor BoltM6x20 Bolt M6 10 Bolt M6x 45 Spark plug Fly wheel(AL) Fly wheel(plastic) adjusting arm Drive plate
NO:850-076 NO:950-077 NO:950-078 NO:950-079 NO:850-080 NO:950-111 NO:950-112 NO:950-113 NO:950-114 NO:950-115
L
ey =0 -~
MG X 55 Wk Mox 113 TS MG x T3 +FEEMEx25 AL MAx 10 4 I ik B
Bolt M6 x 55 e MBS Bolt M6 x 73 Screw M6 x 25 Screw Md x 10 Drum wheel Clip spring Starter rope Bearing plate(black) Drum wheel(cream)
NO:950-081 NO:950-082 NO:850-083 NO:950-084 NO:950-085 NO:950-116 NO:950-117 NO:950-118 NO:950-119 NO:950-120
L— w 9 b T ®
[ | L -
22 8 M6 x 80 " “Max13 EZARRME x 16 ARG X 12 -
Bolt M6 80 +$§i§hﬁ;r{n€xm Jrsi:\ M4 x 13 Bolt M6 x 16 BoltM6x 12 nearfml(*m Pawling s tarte! H rﬁtf 1 St ﬁﬂ( ﬁgon) R Q\SD@EE ki
DI Sere ow M Ora50- 009 g plate(cream) awling spring starter andle starter arter rope ecoil starter repair kit
NO:850-086 NO:950-087 NO:850-088 N NO:950-090 NO:950-121 0:950-122 NO:350-123 NO:950-124 Ne:950-125
R & @ i' ) <o )
—
Th=MEMG 100 ZEAREMIE REBBMox 15 HEZR MG HZEEMI0 AT R @ E6A LR
Bolt M6 x 100 SerewM3x 8 Nut M6x 18 Nut M6 NutM10 clip Indicator Voltmeter Diode 6A Armature fan
NO:950-091 NO:850-082 NO:950-093 NO:950-094 NO:850-095 NO:950-126 NO:950-127 NO:950-128 NO:950-129 NO:950-130
(TR BAGERBAD) EUA L T )} X Ak ) 6
Battery charger wire(T) mskﬂ(wh"d" bmmm) Gasket(carburetor inler)  Gasket (’n\:‘m!)uremr outlet) Gasket/Scal Igmhon coil f‘gn\(ar Magneto %?::ﬁgzoo %?s’?aﬁts anﬁdsle
NO:950-096 NO:950-097 :950-098 0:850-099 NO:950-100 NO:950-131 NO:950-132 NO:950-133 NO:950-134 NO:850-135 NO:950-136
e
_ : 2000 '/D
\ ) \ ) 306 & \ ) A e
mEES) ; sEmp wEn VAT 405K P i ; THgh
Gﬂketlwlmdefhﬂd) Gn?kﬁ?n?fﬁ:r) Gasket set Speed govering spring Adjusting spring starter assy Fuisﬁfkisy Fue:'\alﬁ\?cap ﬁiiir ?&f f Serew
NO:850-101 NO:950-102 NO:950-103 NO:850-104 NO:850-105 NO:950-137 NO:950-138 NO:950-139 NO:950-140 NO:950-141 NO:950-142
= ) ¢ - G
+FRE6x 30 L e AEL W
Serew 6x 30 L hf Slipring Speed regulating fork Shifter A A FH s B 2t
NO-650-106 Stan NG:050-109 NO:950-110 Fuel meter Handle Carburetor Front panel Air cleaner sponge
NO:950-107 NO:950-108 NO:950-143 NO:950-144 NO:950-145 NO:950-146 NO:950-147

PAGED3/04



ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

B .

i A AL

HEE i hE 0 i 300 9 HEHES 3 9 R T
Crank case cover(high) Muffler Fuel pipe Spring(governor) Retainer In/Ex spring (bottom)
NO:154-091 NQ:154-092 NO:154-093 NO:154-084 NO:154-095
W= T '
S h
e e e o, 0 B A = mmnms TS x 14
Oil seal 8 Insulator carburetor In & Ex Joint Locating dowel 8 x 14
NO:154-026 NO:154-027 NO:154-028 NO:154-029 NO:154-030
- & o L . egs
;
CE ER % *RE EA A Sy ERHI0%16 L8 i PR PREA
Crankshaft Timing gear Semi key Connecting rod assy Gasket(cylinder) Locating dowel 10x 16 Armature governor seat Governor seat adjusting pull rod Windproof plate A
NO:154-001 NO:154-002 NO:154-003 NO:154-004 NOQ:154-005 NO:154-031 NO:154-032 NO:154-033 NO:154-034 NO:154-035
- > S
» = > ' § | -
" g 7 ¢ -
HE S N B (HmE o) SELE ZH@AL o Wind?rloi})ﬁyalnte B Go\'ﬁ]nifrffrimble Fly w;tgfildfcovcr Wirﬁﬂ‘oﬁper Locﬁiiﬁawe]
Gasket (muffler) Gasket(carburetor outlet) Gasket set Starter pulley type-A Starter pulley type-B 5 154 e
NO:154-006 NO:154-007 NO:154-008 e A NOL154-010 NGB0 Rentod-fsr NOsa i NO:E3=00
[op T p— e L
A — _ | &l
Sl \ ‘.r‘.‘
s i EER LA D EE IR it a SNyl Conline P Sty
Carhures Pist Piston ring set ip(piston pin Pisthtipis jasket(governor slider “ooling fan otor tator
NSL;{.’Z?ﬁ No:w?dfgm No:154—e1ga NO:154-014 NO:154—815 NO:154-041 NO:154-042 NO:154-043 NO:154-044 NO:154-045

P 4 — N by de

HEE A NIEE HlikERES HH fri25d +R L Mox12 KL M6 %90

EZMEE M8 x5S EZREE MBx35 AR M8 x 20
Ignition Coil assy Spark plug Oil gauge set Pushrod Valve lifter Screw Mox 12 Screw M6 x 90 Bolt M8x55 Bolt M8x35 Bolt M8 x 20
NO:154-016 NO:154-017 NO:154-018 NO:154-019 NO:154-020 NO:154-046 NO:154-047 NO:154-048 NO:154-049 NO:154-050
— < S S ==
SRS P ] A B iRiE# BE HEZE M8 x 25 EZRE M6 EZHE Mox 100 E=RE M6x20 T3 48 4 MR %32
Air cleaner Air cleaner Governor gear set Governor gear shaft Governor slider Bolt M8 x 25 Nut M6 Bolt M6x 100 Bolt M6x 20 Screw M§x32
NO:154-021 NO:164-022 NO:154-023 NO;154-024 NO:154-025 NO:154-051 NO:154-052 NO:154-053 NO:154-054 NO:154-055

PAGE0S/06




ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

B _—
R REhRER R AR BahE B ABE BREBAB & R A
Front panel starter assy(type-A ) starter assy(type-B ) starter assy(type-B ) starter assy
NO:154-056 NO:154-057 NO:154-058 NO:154-059 NO:154-060
wE A () BHLER(EE ¢ 150) BHLEZ(ER ¢ 160)
Fan case Crank case Crank case cover(low) Armature seat (without brush ) Armature seat (without brush)
NO:154-061 NO:154-062 NO:184-083 NO:154-064 NO:154-065
s SREL BB HHFS] LT T
Cylinderheadassy ~ Cylinder head cover assy Rocker arm assy Intake & exhaustvalve  Retainer In & Blve spring
NO:154-066 NO:154-067 NO:154-068 NO:154-069 NO:154-070
1388 B BT 5 B A
Valve spring Pawling spring starter Paw Ywee Camshaft assy
NO:154-071 NO:154-072 NO:154-073 NO:154-074 NO:154-075
24 PRABKH H6203 i i IF % OB HE(EE)
Governor arm shaft Ball bearing 6203 Fuel tank Fuel tap Camshaft assy (nylon)
NO:154-078 NO:154-079 NO:154-080

NO:154-076 NO:154-077

& 4

S

¥ .
7 @ﬁf

EETRL M6xT  ELBBGEE) m2x125 EZBEEMExIS M M6x 16 HERH 6x12
Screw M6 x 7 Nut MI2x1.25 Bolt M6x 25 Bolt M6x 16 Bokt o 12
NO:154-081 NO:154-082 NO:154-083 NO:154-084 NOitse-08s
8 i e RE i 2 EH EZME MS
Cli shaft , i Push rod Valve lifter Nut M8
ip(ghysmor shett) Govestiorglider NO:154-088 NO:154-088 NO:154-080

NO:154-086 NO:154-087

iU A L #
GASOLINE GENERATOR
168F/2900H(GX160)

JEEhER R (HE) 15 338 AL 2900/ 528 B A (5%) 290073305 B A (8 ) L
starter assy(plastic) starter assy(iron) 2900 Starter assy(iron) 2900 Starter assy(plastic) Fan case
NO:168-001 NO:168-002 NO:168-003 NO:168-004 NO:168-005

BN — &
S e W

6.5HPFE 5.5HPfE R () HEEFERM SH%k

6.5HP Crank case 5.5HP Crank case Crankcase cover(low) Cylinder head cover assy Cylinder head
NO:168-006 NO:168-007 NO:168-008 NO:168-009 NO:168-010
- — <@
Sk B SIEHE #HHS HHASIA®) HEHES T30
Cylinder head assy Valve spring Intake & exhaust valve Intake & exhaust valve (white)  Retainer In & Ex valve spring Plate
NO:168-011 NO:168-012 NO:168-013 NO:168-014 NO:168-015
- | i =3 ' o l '
HS4PE i HFERER) g =30 Hlih B2
Exhaust valve cap Plate push rod guide Plate push rod guide(nylon) Rocker arm assy Oil alert
NO:168-016 NO:168-017 NO:168-018 NO:168-019 NO:168-020
B
S~ ® E-\\ S a ﬂ%
/ —_—
o\
Hlith 8 BES HEAF R B A A B
Oil separator Ignition coil Connecting rod assy Governor gear set Governofitgear sha
NO:168-021 NO:168-022 NO:168-023 NO:168-024 NO:168-025

PAGEO7/08




ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

D &

S e

N
WTETE G EL I SHERBRL SEp SIEBEL S | BiERE L I8 Ve W RCEEF)
Spark plug Gasket(crank case cover) Gasket(cylinder cover) Gasket(cylinder) Gasket(air filter ) Circuit breaker Circuit breaker Lock & key Stop switch with strainer
NO:168-026 NO:168-027 NO:168-028 NO:168-029 NO:168-030 NO:1BE-080 NOH1 682067 Neiee-063 NO:19g 069 Ho:TaE-080
e -
s @ -
-4 5 77 % » =
0@
FERRREEER HHmBRERER HERBRE HimRHO®RE SERL HFFE P8R i FF 3% o DRHEHRE #3hs. SHP(23%)
Rubber gasket(air filter ) Gasket(carburetor joint) Gasket(muffler) Gasket(carburetor outlet) Gasket set Fuel tap(outer) Fuel tap (outer) Relay Motor with relay Crankshaft 5.5HP 23
NO:168-031 NO:168-032 NO:168-033 NO:168-034 NO:168-035 NO:168-061 NO:168-062 NO:168-063 NO:168-064 NO:168-065
‘.. RO
ﬁ C) - — - -
Ak i 38 R AR AEE HRSE REhE(E) R ) £ 45 SHP(19%8) # 6. SHP(238) %6, SHP(19%8) iR Em i
Insulator carburtetor Ignition coil cap Vetilator Starter pulley (iron) Starter pulley (plastic) Crankshaft 5.5HP 19 Crankshaft 6.5HP 23 Crankshaft 6.5HP 19 Driving gear Timing gear
NO:168-036 NO:168-037 NO:168-038 NO:168-039 NO:168-040 NO:168-066 NQ:168-067 NO:168-068 NO:168-069 NO:168-070

J U 7 1 . uf
Fﬂ?ﬂlﬁ'»ﬁ & E5.5SHP HE6.5HP ﬁﬁiﬁl Tﬁgﬁ O R R O (B £) H12VI2AH BiI12VI2AH BEER(RE)
Oil dipstick Piston 5.5HP Piston 6.5HP Piston pin Piston ring Camshaft assy (iron) Camshaft assy (nylon)) Storage battery 12V12AH Storage battery 12V12AH Fly wheel(electric)
NO:168-041 NO:168-042 NO:168-043 NO:168-044 NO:168-045 NO:168-071 NO:168-072 NO:168-073 NO:168-074 NO:168-075
EEREE im= WESGE) 8 2888 ) EEEHHE) BERE § BRI (R %) BRI (%) lﬂl@!iﬂi%}‘ i&ﬁl"!%ﬁﬁﬂi‘f
Clp(pson i) Curburtor AVR(AL) AVR (Plas AVR{ecanal) . e R liamh, PG
NO:168-046 NO:168-047 NO:168-048 NO:168-049 NO:168-050 B o o S o

o ‘\a ! @ o
’ M o -
BE42UF BE24UF FFE(RTY) E % =R FHL 3 SRR ML (R) AT SR6203 8K FL HED) k6204
Capacitor 42UF Capacitor 24UF Switch American plug American receptacle Armature seat withbrush  Armature seat without brush ~ Armature seat 6203 bearing Crank case cover(high) Bearing 6204
NO:168-051 NO:168-052 NO:168-053 NO:168-054 NO:168-055 NO:168-081 NO:168-082 NO:188-083 NO:168-084 NO:168-085

PAGE0Y/10



ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ALL IN ONE SERVICE

A@ @ﬁ“’ . J:"ﬁ-

L 6x15%0.5 MAEK 6x25 124 ik e . kiginE
Gasket6x 15x0.5 Gasket 6 x25 Governor arm shaft Governor seat Fly wheel side cover
NO:168-086 NO:168-087 NO:168-088 NO:168-089 NO:168-090

- . ™ o .
Z M > ’
9 4 - %
BRE W E&*ﬁ BRsHhE RHREE)
Wind scooper speed adjusting arm Pressingeline plat Side cover (electricstarter)  Cooling fan (black)
NOQ:168-091 NO:168-092 NO:168-093 NO:168-094 NO:168-095
Wi
AHRE(E) MBIk ¥ EF EZEEMe
Cooling fan(white) Slipring Rotor Stator Nut M6
:168-096 NO:168-097 NO:168-098 NO:168-099 NO:168-100

= L= BN

EZRE M8 EEEEMI4 ERMIE Bx16M EZBE 6x10M ELEE 6x12M
Nut M8 Nut M14 Bolt 8x16 M Bolt 6x10 M Bolt 6x12 M
NO:168-101 NO:168-102 NO:168-103 NO:168-104 NO:168-105
EZEE 6x125M ELRE 6x16M +E@BE Sxim LR 6xEM +Fink Sx10M
Bolt 6x125 M Bolt 6x16 M Screw 5x%12 M Bolt 6x8 M Screw Sx10 M
NO:168-106 NO:168-107 NO:168-108 NO:168-109 NO:168-110
e e—

=)
G

e s

+FRE 5x16M EEZRE 6x22M EZEE 8x32M WKL 6x32M Wk 6x110M

Screw Sx16 M Bolt 6x22 M Bolt 8x32 M Screw 6x32 M Screw 6x110 M
NO:168-111 NO:168-112 NO:168-113 NO:168-114 NO:168-115
FkBE 6x12M EZE Bx205M EZHE Sx55M fra g 3 THESR

Screwbx12 M Bolt 8x205 M Bolt 8x55 M Spring(pull rod) Governor pull rod
NO:168-116 NO:168-117 NO:168-118 NO:168-118 NO:168-120

;|EP

6205 kAR DIREAR Ebak PR
Bearing 6205 Air filter Air filter sponge Muffler Muffler cover
NO:168-121 NO:168-122 NO:168- NO:168-124 NO:168.125

3
'
290074 2= 35 2 29007 2 2 B bR EEiE S
2900 Muffler cover 2900 Muffler Fuel tank assy Fuel meter Fuel tank cap
NO:168-126 NO:168-127 NO:168-128 NO:168-129 NO:168-130
F & * .
o
AR B By 7 B 00 A AL AR pEer big:d
Voltmeter Shockproof foot Shockproof foot (center) Foot gasket(Armature seat) Rubber gasket(fuel tank)
NO:168-131 NO:168-132 NO:168-133 NO:168-134 NO:168-135
# At
(S el
'& 'o < 2&' ﬁ, = ]
e
Efr#l0x16 ERL§E8 % 14 k-2 443 B () ()
Locating dowel 10x 16  Locating dowel 8 x 14 Drum wheel (iron) Drum wheel (plastic) Bearing plate (iron)
NO:168-136 NO:168-137 NO:168-138 NO:168-139 NO:168-140
— ' o> “n |
- - “\___./ b w & ;
B $i 48 2 =& (B HEE A (SR
Pawling spring starter Starter Rope Drive plate(iron) Drive plate (plastic) ~ Starter repair kit (plastic)
NO:168-141 NO:168-142 NO:168-143 NO:168-144 NO:168-145
& L s < (3]
¥ 2 @ =] — = p & a0
P /\' w1
B .
f R (%) L i i 300 B i 2326
Starter repair kit (iron) Terminal Spring(governor) Fuel tank Recoll starter repair kit
NO:168-146 NO:168-147 NO:168-148 NO:168-149 NO:168-150

PAGE11/12



WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

iiHALIKR R 5
GASOLINE WATER PUMP
WP20/30/40

- )
. - {
kO o4k o ] FHER) i Hk Ok (58)
Water outlet Beltroller Pump case Crankcase cover(low) Water In & Ex joint (AL)
NO:CX001 NO:CX002 NO:CX003 NO:CX004 NO:CX005
- &,
g, U
wF KRB L B AR IKERIBNTF R (%) TKIRIG R FFR(W &)
Spanner Carburetor(water pump) ~ Carburetor with fuel cup Stop switch (single) Stop switch (double)
NO:CX006 NO:CX007 NO:CX008 NO:CX009 NO:CXo010
=
L L o s@
1 G ) 1 0 (4R 50) YP207k # ET15007k £ YP307k &
Crankshaft(rectangle) Crankshaft(whorl) Water seal (YP20) Water seal (ET1500) Water seal (YP30)
NO:CX011 NO:CX012 NO:CX013 NO:CX014 NO:CX015

O

—

o V. Pe
K 2/3va REHE A OB E ik OB E 8 HAORFEHIT)
Pump hose Bigseal ring Seal ring(inlet & outlet) Gasket(water outlet) Gasket(water inlet)
NO:CXo016 NO:CX017 NO:CX018 NO:CX019 NO:CX020
HAZEH KR IH AR (R) KR A B GEE) og R
Engine air filter Muffler(black) Pump muffler (Cr) Impeller Swirling shell
NO:CX021 NO:CX022 NO:CX023 NO:CX024 NO:CX025
= P
#H ok A%k WFE) HE AR KR
Joint(water inlet & outlet) Spanner (plastic) Blocker Water inlet strainer ~ Governor seat (pump)
NO:CX026 NO:CX027 NO:CX028 NO:CX029 NO:CX030
4 —
*® e l
KR HAE B 7K 3R i 8 25 (5) KR i 6 35 (2R B KRR il O
Fuel tank assy Fuel tank cover (iron) Fuel tank cover (plasfic) Pump strainer Fuel control valve
NO:CX031 NO:CX032 NO:CX033 NO:CX034 NO:CX035
-
3
=
RBE# BB BB B A(E) i#tk0 i
stter assy(iron) starter assy (plastic) Pump block seat Water inlet Clip
0:CX036 NO:CX037 NO:CX038 NO:CX039 NO:CX040

PAGE13/14



ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

NVBIVETEEAHUNCER NE.CoN ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

kR 23

WATER PUMP SERIES

- -
@ [ ]
- - T
iy -
7 / £ 17140
' - PULLEY PUMP
‘.’_ NO:WP001
b, |
[

.

£ 1 5YVA0ER Bk 2'/508 %K
PULLEY PUMP PULLEY PUMP
NO:WP002 NO:WP003

il .

S
T £ 4100055 £8: 2 /50HER
ity PULLEY PUMP HIGH PRESSURE PUMP
NO:WP004 NO:WP005 NO:WP006

£#: 2'/50ABR £ 3'/80HER £ 4"11008BR
CENTRIFUGAL PUMP CENTRIFUGAL PUMP CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
NO:WP007 NO:WP008 NO:WP009

i MR SR

{ 6}, m BUOINT) —gi
i =
| et
A ) ® ) )
T~ A(SPANNER)
AR B 2R R AR WkO AR #k0 £ #HHAKBH(ER)
PUMP CASE CASE COVER WATER OUTLET WATER INLET WATER INLET ASSY(AL)
NO:WPQ10 NO:WPO11 NO:WP012 NO:WP013 NO:WPO14
B A B
2R EER £ M AR AR HER; W £ WP
BELT ROLLER IMPELLER IMPELLER SWIRLING WHEEL SWIRLING WHEEL
NO:WPQ15 NO:WP016 NO:WPQ17 NO:WP018 NO:WPO18
% BHE £ ELEHE £E: ki . ww £H: BRRRRE
RUBBER,GASKET SEAL WATER SEAL CERAMICS SEAL RUBBER SEAT
NO:WP020 NO:WP021 NO:WP022 NO:WP023 NO:WP024
Bk HkHR £ 1L DA K) £ i HKE (R £ B8R £ ELEE
GASKET(WATER,OUTLET) ~ GASKET INLET WATER INLET(PLASTIC) STRAINER BLOCKER
NO:WP025 NO:WP026 NO:WP027 NO:WP028 NO:WP029
’ \‘-‘F iy
/) e marrarrromen
it H
—
L
% WEFH AR BEREE R FE AR B B EZQe
SSCLIP GASKET PLASTIC FLAT WASHER BOLT FLANGE BOLT
NO:WP030 NO:WP031 NO:WP032 NO:WP033 NO:WP034

PAGE15/16



ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

i i A AL

o
l ) ]
W ,}
GASOLINE GENERATOR HAER mRE ieE R cxnn
Muffler cover Shockproof foot Air filter Bearing Gasket set
1 6 0/ MZ1 7 5/2 6 00 (ﬂ;& IS ﬂA) NO:180-031 NO:160-032 NO:160-033 NO:160-034 NO:160-035
A
i D o :
Q g (3 WEBR qLEh HEBEA i O
h Gasket (cylinder head)  Gasket(crankcase cover) Gasket Cylinder Gasket(muffler) Gasket(carburetor outlet)
NO:160-036 NO:160-037 NQ:160-038 NO:160-039 NO:160-040
BRI B i85 R 22 AE®
starter assy Fan case Crank case
NO:160-001 F

NO:160-002

Armature seat Crank case cover(high)
NO:160-003 NO:160-004 NO:160-005
- fLimEE s
o N
‘ !

akipsyo i # 3 AR AR HL AR R E
» Gasket (carburetor) Fuel tank assy Fuel tank cap Fuel meter Oil dipstick
g & # = NO:160-041 NO:160-042 NO:160-043
Vo j

NO:160-044 NO:160-045
it 7% EHF

T R mE CW? —— D
Carburetor Connecting rod Piston Piston ring Piston pin
NO:160-006 NO:160-007 NO:160-008 NO:160-008

NO:160-010

i 3 i 8 TR#F FrEa s BRFH
Spring(governor) Governor connecting rod Tool bar Spring(pull rod) Clip(governor arm shaft)
_' 3 NO:160-046 NO:160-047 NO:160-048 NO:160-048 NO:160-050
.-&“F B

L2 EH EﬁEﬂ

FRSE R
Drum wheel Pawling spring starter Plate accessories Spcnge Vetilator pipe Fly wheel
NO:160-051 NO:180-052 NO:160-053 NO:160-054 NO:160-055 NO:160-056

i@ s - :

BEHFE SE KB EE B it HES BHXR
Clip (piston pin) Cylinder head assy Rockerarm assy Intake & exhaust valve Plate push rod guide
NO:160-011 NO:160-012 NO:160-013 NO:160-014 NO:160-015

i

p.. - _a = —— ‘ b
1M W A% PO T (3R it "y

Valve spring Spark plug Fuel tap (inner) Fuel tap with strainer Oil alert AR 8

NO:160-016 NO:160-017 NO:160-018 NO:160-018 NO:160-020

R VB [AE 580 ﬂii’éﬁt%ﬁt(ﬂﬁ
Armature fan Adjustingarm Pressing line plate Governor seat Camshaft assy Camshaft assy(nylon)
NO:160-057 NO:160-058 NO:160-059 NO:160-060 NQ:160-061 NO:160-062
\ ;
BESBR R =R BEEMUF BERE PR R
Ignition Coil assy Circuit breaker Capacitor 24UF AVR(AL)
NO:160-021

$A# ERfE A B BEER A
Governor gear set Semi key Timing gear Muffler CAPACITOR VOLTMETER RECEPTACLE
NO:160-022 NO:160-023 NO:160-024 NO:160-025 NO:160-063 NO:160-D64 NO:160-065 NO:160-066 NO:160-067 NO:160-068
— A ; g” _ oW c®
: i ) -
RE G hait e EF #F F% HifF % HRAT Bk
Governor slider Overhorgoar shi Crankshaft Stator Rotor SWITCH STRAIGHTSWITCH  |INDICATOR LIGHT CONNECTOR
NO:160-026 NO:160-027 NO:160-028 NO:160-029 NO:160-030 NO:160-069 NO:160-070 NO:160-071 NO:160-072

PAGE17/18




ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

Sk 2

il ﬁ )|
GASOLINE GENERATOR
188F/182F(GX390/340)

Eif A B
Front panel starter assy
NO:188-001 NO:188-002

L2 18241k
Fan case 182 Crank case
NO:188-003 NO:188-004

188 81K
188 Crank case
NO:188-005

.o

SEkBH

() iR K
Crank case cover(high) Front cover Armature seat Cylinder head Cylinder head assy
NO:188-006 NO:188-007 NO:188-008 NO:188-009 NO:188-010
ERFERG) BRAXR(RE) BRI HEE B HHES)
Plate push red guide (iron) FPlate push rod guide (nylon) Retainer In & Ex valve spring Rocker arm assy Intake & exhaust valve
NO:188-011 NO:188-012 NO:188-013 NO:188-014 NO:188-015
2)
- -
HSPiR SE R PR AR 2
Exhaust valve cap Push rod Pendulum bar Cylinder head cover assy Screw(cylinder assy)
NO:188-016 NO:188-017 NO:188-018 NO:188-019 NO:188-020
) ﬂ @ .
182 = 188 E 182& &I 188iE #EF EEH
182 Piston 188 Piston 182 Piston ring 188 Piston ring Piston pin
NO:188-021 NO:188-022 NO:188-023 NO:188-024 NO:188-025

bl

w

3tk B (7K 3R) i it &ECET30 XA
Carburetor(water pump) Crankshaft Balance shaft Camshaft assy Semi-key
NO:188-026 NO:188-027 NO:188-028 NO:188-029 NO:188-030
%) e N)
HRI(F ) e (R ) DAHHEEE ] VR 2R (= 48)
Fly wheel (manual) Fly wheel (electric) Motor with relay Relay AVR (three-phase)
NO:188-031 NO:188-032 NO:188-033 NO:188-034 NO:188-035
y
A M 8]
AES(EE) WER(R) HES BESi L 36
AVR (single-phase) AVR(AL) Ignition coil Ignitar Oil alert
NO:188-036 NO:188-037 NO:188-038 NO:188-039 NO:188-040
EhEE R BRI (K %) L ki s
Charge coil Carbon brush Carbon brush(cream) Terminal Qil seal
NO:188-041 NO:188-042 NO:188-043 NO:188-044 NO:188-045
L FELRLIT A3 By R B i e
Circuit breaker Governing pump(choke valve) Shockproof foot Governor gear set Governor slider
NO:188-046 NO:188-047 NO:188-048 NO:188-049 NO:188-050
- .
o & ( '

5 EH SN8EnH T ®&6207
Governor gear shaft Connecting rod Oil seal Bearing Ball bearing 6207
NO:188-051 NO:188-052 NO:188-053 NO:188-054 NO:188-055

Bih® KIEE HLilFR R IR FF % SR G ih FF 3%
Starter pulley Spark plug Qil dipstick Fuel tap (inner) Fuel tap (outer)
NO:188-056 NO:188-057 NO:188-058 NO:188-059 NO:188-060

PAGE19/20




ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

e

= ¢

A
’ daph b O @
A HFE RylER ‘“!H‘t
188K A R i A4 Coaling fan Rear cover smm
Fuel tank (188 water pump) Fuel tank assy Fuel meter Fuel tank cap Locating dowel NO:188-100 NO:188-101 NO: 195 "102 NO:188-103 NO: 188 104
NO:188-061 NO:188-062 NO:188-063 NO:188-064 NO:188-065
s @@
e R T HEBE SRERREH noM B MM i Rt a0z L i
Gasket(crank case) Gasket(cylinder) Gasket (air cleaner) Gasket (mulﬂer) Rubber gasket(air cleaner ) NO'1BL8!—105 ND'1“GB*1OE ND'1UBBf107 I'?Omt‘igngfi%zﬂ NO'1BDE!7109
NO:188-066 NO:188-067 NO:188-068 NO:188-069 NO:188-070 i : ; ‘ ’
o - & o '
ST By (W) EERE #RRE) BEOER) 4
Rubber gasket(cylinder cap) Gasket set Drum wheel (black) Drum wheel (cream) Drive plate 13 E -3 EEEE ki e MBx 32 W3k 8 4 M6 xM8 x 106
NO:188-071 NO:188-072 NOC:188-073 NO:188-074 NO:188-075 Boit Bolt Bolt Screw MBx32 Screw M6 xM8 x 106
NO:188-110 NO:188-111 NO:188-112 NO:188-113 NO:188-114
==K TR
p— \“_
s O D o BB (i
ik} bk AL ith 38 MR AR SRE SR
Starter rope Portable Pawling sprmg starter  Insulator carburetor Wind scooper Aircleaner
NO:188-076 NO:188-077 NO:188-078 NO:188-079 NO:188-080 NO:188-081 +FEEMEx12 + 8 EMEX5 +F M #EM5x12 +F 4 #M5x16 mxBEMex25
Screw M6 x 12 Screw MEX5 ScrewMsx12 ScrewMsx16 GasketM6x 25
NO:188-115 NO:188-116 NO:188-117 NO:188-118 NO:188-119
@ . S =
& e = X
IF 4
e
SRR R SHEBER EMZE 3| & E SEEMES 6 \j
Current scooper Governor arm Air cleaner bracket Liner full set Cable plate  Air cleanersponge ——— /" %
NO:188-082 NO:188-083 NO:188-084 NO:188-085 NO:188-086 NO:188-087
AR kM EMB % 21 M10x80 MB8x260 2 MEMEx35
Bolt Screw M6 x 21 BoltM10x80 BoltM&x 260 Bolt M&x 35
72 NO:188-120 NO:188-121 NO:188-122 NO:188-123 NO:188-124
y Y e i
4% ik FHE10%30 LR LR (3R) HEHS {@ P
Net bar Line cleat Flat whasher 10 x 30 Armature fan Armature fan (AL) Muffler 1____-——"_
NO:188-088 NO:188-089 NO:188-090 NO:188-091 NO:188-092 NO:188-093
i MBx 32 M8x25 EERE MEx180
Bolt BoltM8x 32 BoltM8x 25 Bolt Bolt MBx180
/@ it NO:188-125 NO:188-126 NO:188-127 NO:188-128 NO:188-129
wE 1882388 i smH 188K TN E
Elbow  Aircleaner(188 water pump) Carburelorwnﬁ handls Carburetor One way valve Mufﬂsruss water pump)
NO:188-094 NO:188-095 NQ:188-096 NO:188-087 NO:188-098 88-099

PAGE21/22




ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

il A Al

GASOLINE GENERATOR
173F/M177F(GX240/GX270)

BHRBA
Starter assy
NO:177-001
["E 177 #tk 173 ##k Ha(E) aNER
Fan case 177 Crank case 173 Crank case Crank case cover (high) Armature seat
NO:177-002 NO:177-003 NO:177-004 NO:177-005 NO:177-006
o firsk STk B BT L R(%) BRXR(ER) HEHES ]38 B
Cylinder head Cylinder head assy Plate push rod guide(iron)  Plate push red guide(nylon) Retainer In & Ex valve
NO:177-007 NO:177-008 NO:177-009 NO:177-010 NO:177-011
EEAH HHES] HSFE A E5
Rocker arm assy Intake & exhaust valve Exhaust valve cap Push rod Governor arm shaft
NO:177-012 NO:177-018 NO:177-014 NO:177-015 NO:177-016
SEER R SEENRE 173 % 177 &8 173 BEHR
Cylinder head cover assy Bolt(cylinder cover) 173 Piston 177 Piston 173 Piston ring
NO:177-017 NO:177-018 NO:177-018 NO:177-020 NO:188-021
o —
S
177 iR EEH AN EEHE ]
177 Piston ring Piston pin Clip(piston pin) Aircleaner Air cleaner sponge
NO:177-022 NO:177-023 NO:177-024 NO:177-025 NO:188-026

) = =

B eHR(rEh) i E & (58) WEEH BHDik
Fly wheel (electric) AVR(AL) Motor
10:177-027 NO:177-028 N0:17T-029 N0:177-03D NO:177-031
amn AHRLE i R TR
Relay High vollags set Starter conductor Oil alert Charge coil
NO:177-032 NO:177-033 NO:177-034 NO:177-035 NO:177-036
Bl WA ) i1 EE ko Lt
Carbon brush Carbon brush (crsam) Terminal Qil seal Circuit breaker
NO:177-037 NO:177-038 NO:177-038 NO:177-040 NO:177-041

f- 88

é
(1} —

L

BT TS R A LR LaE 2]
Governing pump (choke valve) Shockproof foot Governor gear set Govarnor slider Governor gear shaft
NO:177-042 NO:177-043 NO:177-044 NO:177-045 NO:177-048
HH ArFEHEY EES R & B
Connecting rod Oil seal (valve intake pipe) Bearing Ball bearing Starter pulley
NOQ:177-047 NO:177-048 NO:177-049 NO:177-050 NO:177-051
bl /‘ i I
T
e 8 Lol IR R ik} IER 48
Carburetor One way valve Carburetor(water pump) Crankshaft Timing gear
NO:177-052 NQ:177-053 NO:177-054 NO:177-055 NO:177-056
WERh e &R C¥e s R AL R4 OeR(F)
Governor driving gear Balance shaft Camshaft assy Semi key Fly wheel (manual)
NO:177-057 NO:177-058 NO:177-059 NO:177-060 NO:188-061

PAGE23/24



ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

S< it A L 4L

DIESELGENERATOR

RIEE HLEARR

2

P 48503 T 5

SN I A A 1 86/L1 00
Spark plug Oil gauge Fuel tap (inner) Fuel tap (outer) Fuel tank assy
NO:177-062 NO:177-063 NO:177-064 NO:177-065 NO:177-066
R i L HiEmp sk a
Fuel meter Fuel tank cap Localing dowel Gasket(crank case) Cylinder gasket -~
" . i " A &
NO:177-067 NO:177-068 NO:177-069 NO:177-070 NO:177-071 m »
L SHEE HE(E) R
&, o Q Cylinder head assy Cylinder head cover Crank case Crank case cover (high) Armature seat
O 0 NO:186-001 NO:186-002 NO:186-003 NO:186-004 NO:186-005
SRBRL HERER e Uy TSk b (HRAR) SEER @
Gasket(air cleaner) Gasket (muffler) Rubber gasket (air cleaner ) Rubber gasket(cylinder cover ) Gasket set {
NO:177-072 NO:177-073 NO:177-074 NO:177-075 NO:177-076 = 'l’ —_— l %
v i Iy
N HEE k2 W AERCEAR B18) BEXCERR =)
Airintake tube Up-bracket Front cover AVR(woodroff single-phase) AVR(woodroff three-phase)
NO:186-006 NO:186-007 NO:186-008 NO:186-009 NO:186-010
AL B R AR AR = ®F EF
Insulator carburetor Armature fan Rear cover Rotor Stator
NO:177-077 NO:177-078 NO:177-079 NO:177-081 NO:177-082 -
AER(NAR =) AERMAR B4 BER HAF42UF B
AVR(square three-phase) AVR (square single-phase) Voltage regulator Capacitor 42UF Lock & Key
NO:186-011 NO:186-012 NO:186-013 NO:186-014 NO:186-015
@ Nt A~ ©
Governor gear set REEEMR L5 Dk ak i ag
Governor slider starter assy Fan case Motor with relay
NO:186-016 NO:186-017 NO:186-018 NO:186-019 NO:186-020
- // =
BMAFX eERR AL RREEYELE EE EEH
Magnetic switch Fly wheel generator Coil Piston Piston pin
NO:186-021 NO:186-022 NO:186-023 NO:186-024 NO:186-025

PAGE25/26



ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

e
O

EER #xﬁ.ﬁi SIBEEE B 88 A AL () R () o 4R, £ () HLih B L £l 6 2%

Clip (plston pin) Piston ring Rockerarm assy Intake !. exhausl valve Valve spring retainer Oil injector assy (long) Qil nozzle (long) Oil nozzle (short) Oil pump assy Oil sensor
NO:186-026 NO:186-027 NO:186-028 NO:186-029 NO:186-030 NO:186-056 NO:186-057 NO:186-058 NO:186-059 NO:186-060
S T SIBA S35 {ERE R H AR B FOH DHER L 8 FHE EFT

Valve spring retainer (bottom) valve cotter Valve spring Frutect cap Diesel filter assy(low noise) Balance shaft Camshaft assy Oil strainer Main bearing Connecting rod bearing
NO:186-031 NO:186-032 NO:186-033 NO:186-034 NO:186-035 NO:186-110 NO:186-111 NO:186-112 NO:186-113 NO:186-114
— [ 4 3
et - G @ o ASY ——
S I (T2 S B AR B WA (W o 38
Diesel filter element({open shelf) Diesel filter assy Diesel filter e\ement(sllence) From pane\ Circuit breaker ﬁ& BT EAF L LIRE LS
Valve lifter Push rod Connecting rod Fuel tap Bracket{accelerograph)

NO:186-038 NO:186-037 NO:186-038 NO:186-039 NO:186-040 NO:186-061 NO:186-062 NO:-186-063 NO:186-084 NO:186-065

& . @ ‘ Ce
i 4R g wEE | ERE(HE) EEERE BAL12V20Ah BER it mEHER

Starter string BellowsNO:1-042 Air cleaner Aircleaner (silence) Air cleaner element S!aﬁerpulley Storage Battery12V20Ah Voltmeter Fly wheel Needle bearing
NO:186-041 NO:186-042 NO:186-043 NO:186-044 NO:186-045 NO:186-066 NO:186-067 NO:186-068 NO:186-069 NO:186-070

Hlim#R R R R BENE
i High pressure oil pipe

SR (E) AR IErtigie by 3]
Mu!llar{npen shs#f) Muffler(silence) Muffler(silence) Crankshaﬁ Timing gear Shockproof foot Qil dipstick Ball bearing Qil pump lifter
NO:186-046 NO:186-047 NO:186-048 NO:186-049 NO:186-050 NO:186-071 NO:186-072 NO:186-073 NO:186-074 NO:186-075
o eSS u’k“ O& S B 3 ' . == =Y
R WoE T 3R 2h) T 3 (F 2h) T i 2% 8 RL(UE) E REFF LB i 5 SR
Driving gear Rectangle key Fuel injector nurno(electnc) Fuel injector pump{manual) Oilinjector assy(short) Bracket(voltage regulator) Decompression portable Shift fork assy Fuel tank support Wind scooper
NO:186-051 NO:186-052 NO:186-053 NO:1B6-054 NO:186-055 NO:186-076 NO:186-077 NO:186-078 NO:186-079 NO:186-080

PAGE27/28




ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

co O ©O O =

biiFo

R R o))
Oil seal Gasket Seal strip (fan case) Type-Oring Press plale (ml nozzle)
NO:186-081 NO:186-082 NO:186-083 NO:186-084 NO:186-085
TR E AR HLlRER HRRER hEREILER HRALER
Strainer press plate Press plate (oil pump) Gasket Press plate Gasket (oil pump hole)
NO:186-086 NO:186-087 NO:186-088 NO:186-089 NO:186-090
- (@)
#®E HAER #hH HSERR 3 ££(0.30)
Gasket Press plate(Bearing) Gasket Air intake gasket Gasket(0.30)
NO:186-091 NO:186-092 NO:186-093 NO:186-094 NO:186-095
Bh By Bl BhH SERE
Gasket Gasket Gasket Gasket Gasket set
NO:186-096 NO:186-097 NO:186-088 NO:186-099 NO:186-100
J
W (B
pdidd 3 15141 39 5% E{rdsE 2 o 3% 3 A
Decompression spring Back spring Back spring 2 Back spring 3 Speed adjusting spring
NO:186-101 NO:186-102 NO:186-103 NO:186-104 NO:186-105
EZEBEREME AR REEAEEL EERERL
Nut M6 Bolt Screw(fixed rocker arm) Screw (adjust rocker arm)
NO:186-106 NO:186-107 NO:186-108 NO:186-109

o il A& FL#

DIESELGENERATOR
178/170

’x& "
%ﬁ‘!

R SEkBH #HES
Fan case Crank case Crank case cover(high) Cylinder head assy Intake & exhaust valve
NO:178-001 NO:178-002 NO:178-003 NO:178-004 NO:178-005
@ ‘w [ @00 o
- 2
Sk S8A B HPRETE SrPR
Valve spring Valve lock Rocker arm assy Valve spring retainer (bottom) Valve cap
NO:178-006 NO:178-007 NO:178-008 NO:178-009 NO:178-010
]
- — g =
AT SExE o it () 5 it 3R (F 3h)
Valve lifter Push rod Cylinder cover Oil pump(electric) Oil pump(manual)
NO:178-011 NO:178-012 NO:178-013 NO:178-014 NO:178-015
2
- ll..llllk:
i O 1 (36 Uit 3% A AL 17078 % 178 & EEH
Oil nozzle (short) Qilinjector assy 170Piston 178 Piston Piston pin
:178-016 NO:178-017 NO:178-018 NO:178-019 NO:178-020
-
170 BER 178 FER @ 170 E# 1783 4F
170 Piston ring 178 Piston ring Circlip 170 Connecting rod 178 Connacting rod
NO:178-021 NO:178-022 NO:178-023 NO:178-024 NO:178-025

PAGE29/30




ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

I = >
it {5 5 2% {EE MR 75 S vk 2B T R A L 170FF R 178FF R8T T
Oil sensor Diesel filter assy(low noise) 170 Diesel filter element(open shelf) 178 Diesal filter element(open shelf) Balance shaft
NO:178-026 NO:178-027 NO:178-028 NO:178-029 NO:178-030
[k ) k] 1785 88 g 8 R 5
Camshaft assy Crankshaft 178 Crankshaft Timing gear Driving gear
NO:178-031 NO:178-032 NO:178-033 NO:178-034 NO:178-035
mae L 3R B A HSE WA =i
Rectangle key Oil pump assy Airintake pipe Main bearing Air cleaner
NO:178-036 NO:178-037 NO:178-038 NO:178-039 NO:178-040
| e
an )C« o~
DREBRY EfR ice it R EEILRGE HENARGTR)
Air cleaner elemant Connecting rod bearing Fly wheel generator Coil Mufflesflence open shelf )
NO:178-041 NO:178-042 NO:178-043 NO:178-044 NO:178-045
e
X o
- : Q@
TR S IR 28 AL B R b Em BEnE Rtk
Diesel filter assy(low neise) Shockproof foot Oil strainer High pressure oil pipe Needle bearing
NO:178-046 NO:178-047 NO:178-048 NO:178-048 NO:178-050
—_
g 830
A HLi bR R A 1 B R R E 178 £EBE
Starter pulley Qil gauge set Circuit breaker Seal strip{fan case) 178 Gasket set
NQ:178-051 NO:178-052 NO:178-053 NO:178-054 NO:178-0585

*

¥4

O o'
170 £ F/HER B 12V17AH HilER R RA xR
170 Gasket set Storage battery 12V17AH Throttle support Shift fork assy Up- bracket
NO:178-056 NO:178-057 NO:178-058 NO:178-059 NO:178-060
RESHR ShEEFH [E] 3 3§ A 9 El7383§ 2
Bracket(voltage requlator) Decompression portable Back spring Spring(governar) Back spring
NO:178-061 NO:178-062 NO:178-063 NO:178-064 NO:178-065
HERR B4 3% 63 ®E EEERL A
Decompression spring Back spring 3 Gasket Screw(adjusting rocker arm) Fuel tank bracket
NO:178-066 NO:178-067 NO:178-068 NO:178-069 NO:178-070
HEEERL FHR HTE TR EESiT it R IR
Screw(fixed rocker arm) Wind scooper Adjusting bolt Press plate(bearing) Qil pump lifter
NO:178-071 NO:178-072 NO:178-073 NO:178-074 NO:178-075
O ‘\’ ‘ Q
[oh:):. ] i EEER i 3 EAR MRILER
Qring Press plate(oil nozzle) Press plate(strainer) Press plate{oil pump) Press plate(oil pump hole)
NO:178-076 NO:178-077 NO:178-078 NO:178-079 NO:178-080
.«7- O
WAL S HEAER ®nE 36 IR 4R 5 EX B S EME
Gasket (oil pump hole) Gasket Gasket Nut( fixedcylinder cover) MNut M6
NO:178-081 NO:178-082 NO:178-083 NO:178-084 NC:178-085
(o] o
BE il s 170 Bz 2R 178 BEhEE AR
Gasket Oil seal Front panel 170 Starter assy 178arter assy
NO:178-086 NO:178-087 NO:178-088 NO:178-089 NO:178-090

PAGE31/32




ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

N

i
GASOLINE ENGINE
EY20/167(F & )

@

BadEn SRR #Hitk [AE LmE
Starter assy Wind Scooper Crank case Cylinder head assy Carburetor
NO:EY20-001 NO:EY20-002 NO:EY-003 NO:EY20-004 NO:EY20-005
Uﬁl U= e
e % AT 5L e hhE 14
Fuel pipe Crankshaft Camshaft Oil seal4 Piston
NO:EY20-006 NO:EY20-007 NO:EY20-008 NO:EY20-009 NO:EY20-010
R et 1] EEE N HHS R E S
Piston ring Piston pin Clip(piston pin) Retainer In & Ex valve spring Valve spring
NO:EY20-011 NO:EY20-012 NO:EY20-013 NO:EY20-014 NO:EY20-015
ST E ERXR R EH B
Oil seal(valve) Valve lifter Plate push rod guide Governor arm shaft Connecting rod assy
NO:EY20-014 NO:EY20-017 NO:EY20-018 NO:EY20-019 NO:EY20-020
EAEA BES TR i F WG AR
Connecting rod kit Ignition coil Stop switch Governor portable Governor gear set
NO:EY20-021 NO:EY20-022 NO:EY20-023 NO:EY20-024 NO:EY20-025

v
BE RikE kL iR R R R
Governor slider Spark plug Starter pulley Qil gauge set Ball bearing
NO:EY20-026 NO:EY20-027 NO:EY20-028 NO:EY20-029 NO:EY-030
\\\‘:\ 1
@\\\b\ '
=i HAEEE HEW bt Pl g :Fie
Air cleaner Muffler cover Muffler Fuel tank assy Fuel tap
NO:EY20-031 NO:EY20-032 NO:EY20-033 NO:EY20-034 NO:EY20-035
—— 3
Ez 22 WL R EE USK-001 - HRE
Gasket set Governor pull rod Breath valve USK-001 Windproof plate
NO:EY20-036 NO:EY20-037 NO:EY20-038 NO:EY20-039 NO:EY20-040
USK-002 USK-003 wEH T E5#
USK-002 USK-003 Covernor arm Fly wheel Pressing spring
NO:EY20-041 NO:EY20-042 NO:EY20-043 NO:EY20-044 NO:EY20-045
hisad AT vz b ] 2
(governor(Spring Spring)pull rod( U-shape key Governor shaft Washer
NO:EY=047 NO:EY20-048 NO:EY20-049 NO:EY20-050 NO:EY20-046

@9@@

E 1
Nut

NO:EY20-051

\r

g4
Bolt

NO:EY20-052

S
Fuel tank cap
NO:EY20-053

PAGE33/34




WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

angns

| 15605 ™™ |
| 15635

\

134.5 mm

i=val

104.01 mm

NO:T09

##R: 200088 /A Bhik i
2900STARTER ASSY.PLASTIC

Wwpg

91mm

FFR: 1708 TR Zh )
170 STARTER ASSY.PLASTIC
NO:T10

489mm

ZTR: 950/3 3%
@50 STARTER ASSY.
NO:TO1

wws

£FR: 188%ITUR A&

wwys

A 166%UR B i
166 STARTER ASSY.IRON
NO:T12

152 M AshR & 168 STARTER ASSY.IRON
13521‘5:TAI'§ER Asstf N £ EY20R 505 & NO:T11
NO:T02 Ey20 STARTER ASSY.

No:T03

wwysg
wuwps

ZTR: 154% R shir it
154 STARTER ASSY. IRON
No:T05

HH: 154 EMBR A
154 STARTER ASSY.
No:T04

NO:T13

AR 178 ENUR B & (M)
178STARTER ASSY.PLASTIC

wwog
wwgg

100mm

AR 17O8RTUR Bh AL
173 STARTER ASSY.IRON
NO:T15

wupg

5
£ 1688 MEF AR
168 STARTER ASSY. PLASTIC
No:T06

&Fk: 168 MUBH A
168 STARTER ASSY. IRON
No:T07

£ EY208shH#&(A)
Ey20 STARTER ASSY.
No:T16-1

wuwgg
wwpg

£#: EY15
Ey15 STARTER

No: Ti19

PAGE35/36




ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

WWW.TZLYMACHINE.COM

wwps

150mm
£R: 154K UR BB &R 1548 8 US S i
154 STARTER 154 STARTER
No: T20

No: T21

‘ wuiog ‘

54mm
£ FR:2900 KINE 37 ZW:A70 HIEE
2900 STARTER 170 STARTER

NO:T22 NO:T23

fmom Y
S T

wweg 08

ZRAT78 SRINEEh

#FR:186 MBI
178 STARTER 186 STARTER
NO:T24 NO:T25

ZWR: 1705 R &
170 STARTER ASSY.IRON
NO:T26

ONE-STOP LOCATION ALL IN ONE SERVICE

PAGE37/38



